Description
The Optelecom® 9191D series modules digitise and transport
two videos and one simplex High-Speed port over one optical
fiber in one direction. 9-bit video sampling provides extremely
high video quality. The High-Speed port supports transmission of
1.6Mb/s RS-422 or connection to an optional Option Module
Host card for transport of either four or eight audio, data, or
contact closure signals in the same direction as the video signal.

1For 50/125μm fiber, subtract 4dB.
2 Range may be limited by fiber bandwidth.
Ordering information
Models Description Fiber type
9191DT-LDS-ST 2-channel digital video and data transmitter 1xMM
9191DR-S-ST 2-channel digital video and data receiver 1xMM
9191DT-LD-ST 2-channel digital video and data transmitter 1xSM
9191DR-L-ST 2-channel digital video and data receiver 1xSM
The quality management system useded in the development, production, sales, and support of
this product is ISO 9001:2008 certified by LRQA.
© Siqura B.V. - January 2013 Version 1.0 - Subject to modification.